
A Creative, Cooperative Community







Your child has learnt about this in class this week:



Diary Dates - Summer Term 2024

Date Event

Monday 15th April 2024

(for 6 weeks on a Monday)

Years 5 and 6 Table tennis

The Boulevard Academy 3pm - 4pm

Tuesday 16th April 2024 Year 2 Amy Johnson Trip to Streetlife Museum

Friday 19th April 2014 Foundation Stage Closed (F1AT, FKJ and FAH)

Tuesday 30th April 2024 Cook together eat together at TBA

Tuesday 30th April 2024 Year 4 Activity Day in North Yorkshire
(36 pupils who applied)

Monday 6th May 2024 School Closed - May Bank Holiday

Week commencing:

13th May 2024

KS2 SATS

Monday 13th May English SPAG test 1 and 2

Tuesday 14th May Reading

Wednesday 15th May Maths 1 and 2

Thursday 16th May Maths paper 3

Friday 24th May 2024 School Group photos for Year 6 and FS2

Friday 24th May 2024 School Closes for half term Holiday at 3.10pm

Monday 3rd June 2024 Children Return to school at 8.40am

Thursday 6th June 2024 Foundation 1 Active Family Games
10.30pm-11.15am

2.15pm- 3pm

Friday 7th June 2024 Foundation 2 Active Family Games
2.15pm - 3pm

Monday 3rd June 2024 -
Friday 14th June 2024

Year 6 Bikeability
(Details of groups to follow)

Week commencing:
10th June (1 week window)

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Week

Week commencing:
10th June (2 week window)

Year 4 Multiplication Check Week

Monday 10th June 2024 5JG stay at Raywell overnight

Wednesday 12th June 2024 Year 3 Roman Day in school

Thursday 13th June 2024 5HC stay at Raywell overnight



Monday 17th June 2024 Year 3 Parent Partnership event in the hall 2:15 pm - 3pm

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Year 4 Parent Partnership event in the hall 2:15 pm - 3pm

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Cook together eat together at TBA

Wednesday 19th June 2024 F2 Parent Partnership event in the hall 2:15 pm - 3pm

Friday 21st June 2024 Year 2 Parent Partnership event in the hall 2:15 pm - 3pm

Monday 24th June 2024 Year 1 Parent Partnership event in the hall 2:15 pm - 3pm

Tuesday 25th June 2024 KS1 Year 1 and 2 Sports Day 2pm - 3pm

Wednesday 26th June 2024 KS2 Years 3 and 4 Sports Day 2pm - 3pm

Thursday 27th June 2024 KS2 Year 5 and 6 Sports Day 2pm - 3pm

Friday 28th June 2024 Year 6 End of Year Production (Approx 1.30pm start but this will be confirmed
nearer the time).

Monday 1st July 2024 -
Wednesday 3rd July 2024

Year 6 Residential Carlton Lodge

Monday 1st July 2024 Year 3, 4 and 5 Music Performance for parents in the hall
(9.30-10.00 3RH, 4KQ and 5JG)
(10.30-11.00 3LM, 4CH and 5HC)

Tuesday 2nd July F1 Children moving to FS2 in September 2024, meeting with parents
AM cohort- 8:45am – 9:15am
PM cohort- 2:30pm-3pm

Friday 5th July 2024 Reports to Parents

Monday 8th - Friday 12th
July 2024

Transition Week for Year 6 Secondary School

Monday 8th July 2024 and
Tuesday 9th July 2024

FS1 - Year 5 Transition mornings

Wednesday 10th July
Thursday 11th July
Friday 12th July

Parents to meet new class teachers (Parents meeting in the hall)
New Year 5 - 10th July 8.55am New Year 1- 10th July 2.30pm
New Year 4 -11th July 8.55am New Year 3 - 11th July 2.30pm
New Year 3 -12th July 8.55am New Year 2 -12th July 2.30pm

Monday 8th July - Thursday
18th July afternoons

Year 4 and 5 Swimming lessons
Swimming costume/swim shorts and towel required

Friday 19th July 2024 Summer Holidays - School Closes at 1.45pm

Friday 19th July 2024 Ice Arena 2.30pm-3.30pm
100% Attendance Treat at the Ice Arena

Summer Clubs To be confirmed



TERM DATES - NEXT ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Children Return to school at 8.40am

Friday 25th October 2024 School Closes for Half Term at 3.05pm

Monday 4th November 2024 Children Return to school at 8.40am

Friday 20th December 2024 School Closes for Christmas Holiday at 1.45pm

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Children Return to school 8.40am

Friday 14th February 2025 School Closes for Half Term at 3.05pm

Monday 24th February 2025 Children Return to school at 8.40am

A Monday in March (TBC) School Closed - Training Day (Date to be confirmed)

Friday 4th April 2025 School Closes for Easter Holiday at 1.45pm

Wednesday 23th April 2025 Children Return to school 8.40am

Friday 23rd May 2025 School Closes for Half Term at 3.05pm

Monday 2nd June 2025 Children Return to school at 8.40am

Friday 18th July 2025 School Closes for Summer Holiday at 1.45pm


